32
KFSA Lightweight Flow Sensor
Features Highlight
Response time ≤ 5 ms
Slim size
Light weight
Suction Semiconductor Leakage
SERIES

Optional Parts Dimensions
Mounting Bracket1
Ordering Information
K F S A - 0 0 3 - 0 1 - M 5
01 : 1 Analog outputs ( 1 ~ 5 V )
Output Specifications
Blank : None
M5 : M5 female thread
Port Size
BT-29-1 : Fit with 1 sensor ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 15L screws )
BT-29-2 : Fit with 2 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 25L screws )
BT-29-3 : Fit with 3 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 35L screws )
BT-29-4 : Fit with 4 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 45L screws )
BT-29-5 : Fit with 5 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 55L screws )
Optional Parts
Unit : mm
SERIES
003 : 0 ~ 0.3 L/min
005 : 0 ~ 0.5 L/min
010 : 0 ~ 1 L/min
050 : 0 ~ 5 L/min
100 : 0 ~ 10 L/min
Flow Rate Range
R003 : -0.3 ~ 0.3 L/min
R005 : -0.5 ~ 0.5 L/min
R010 : -1 ~ 1 L/min
R050 : -5 ~ 5 L/min
R100 : -10 ~ 10 L/min
Bracket
( Tapped Hole )
Bracket
( Through Hole ) M2 × 15LM2 × 15L
• Through Hole
BT-30 Series
• Tapped Hole
35
17
Ø2.2
4.
27.
6
T=
1
12
35
17
4.
27.
6 T=
1
12M2×0.4P
7
24
5.5Ø4.5
4.
5
10
4.5
10 × n pcs. + 14 (n=1~5)
10 × n pcs. + 24 (n=1~5)
2.
5